

Abstract of cost

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference & working bench mark.					
0.422 KM	vide	TMB	Page	(15)	
	@ Rs	3938.22/KM =	Rs		1662.00
② Construction of reference pillars / benchmarks....					
0.422 KM	vide	TMB	Page	(15)	
	@ Rs	1780.41/KM =	Rs		751.00
③ Clearing & grubbing solid land,					
0.148 Ha	vide	TMB	Page	(16)	
	@ Rs	52970.34/Ha =	Rs		7824.00
④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits....					
1448.65 m ³	vide	TMB	Page	(16)	
	@	190.35/m ³ =	Rs		275751.00
⑤ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
445.50 m ³	vide	TMB	Page	(17)	
	@ Rs	209.91/m ³ =	Rs		93515.00
⑥ Granular sub base with well graded material (MSB (S+1)					
149.972 m ³	vide	TMB	Page	(18)	
	@ Rs	2471.55/m ³ =	Rs		370663.00

C/P Rs 750/66.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Water bound macadam with stone course (100 M (11-12)					
112.45 m ² Vide TMB Page (20)					
@ Rs 3101.51/m ² = Rs					348558.00
② Cement concrete pavement (M30)					
239.98 m ² Vide TMB Page (21)					
@ Rs 6390.46/m ² = Rs					1533583.00
③ RCC M15 grade kilometre stone					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page (21)					
@ Rs 2287.62/No = Rs					2288.00
④ RCC M15 grade 200 m stone					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (21)					
@ Rs 619.53/No = Rs					1239.00
⑤ RCC M15 grade boundary pillars					
9.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (21)					
@ Rs 528.71/No = Rs					4758.00
⑥ Providing & fixing of typical information signboard with logo					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page (12)					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page (21)					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 11286.12/No = Rs					22572.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing & fixing of 600mm equilateral triangle					
2.50 Nos	Vide TMB Page (21)				
	@ RS 3352.70 / No = RS 6705.00				
(14) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
8.50 Nos	Vide TMB Page (21)				
	@ RS 3800.31 / No = RS 11401.50				
(15) Providing & fixing of 600mm circular					
5.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (22)				
	@ RS 4533.01 / No = RS 22665.00				
(16) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
84.40 m ²	Vide TMB Page (22)				
	@ RS 792.18 792.18 / m ² = RS 66860.00				
(17) Earth work in excavation of foundation of structure					
399.03 m ³	Vide TMB Page (10)				
5.584 m ³	Vide TMB Page (14)				
402.614 m ³	@ RS 305.42 / m ³ = RS 122966.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑮ Brick flat soling in foundation....					
246.36 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑩					
2.56 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑮					
248.92 m ² @ Rs 274.39/m ² = Rs					68301.00
⑯ Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation (M-15)...					
93.63 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑩					
0.384 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑮					
94.014 m ³					
94.014 m ³ @ Rs 5206.30/m ³ = Rs					489570.00
⑰ Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure (M-20)					
339.75 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑩					
3.37 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑮					
5.46 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑮					
348.18 m ³ @ Rs 6043.93/m ³ = Rs					2104376.00
⑱ Supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in foundation					
0.200 MT Vide TMB Page ⑪					
@ Rs 54080.28/MT = Rs					10816.00
⑳ Supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in sub structure					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.410 MT	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 54242.55/MT = Rs				22239.00
(13) Providing & laying reinforced cement concrete in superstructure (m ²)					
5.40 m ²	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 7125.82/m ² = Rs				38479.00
(14) Supplying & fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in superstructure...					
0.790 MT	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 55479.91/MT = Rs				43829.00
(15) Back filling behind abutment...					
29.94 m ³	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 805.03/m ³ = Rs				24103.00
(16) Providing weep holes					
24.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (12)				
360.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (17)				
4.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (15)				
308.00 Nos	@ Rs 91.63/No = Rs				35552.00
(17) Drainage spouts					
2.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (12)				
	@ Rs 793.05/No = Rs				1586.00

40-Rs 5730912.00

Continuation